LEGAL DESCRIPTION

06-07-000-028 85.97A

ADDRESS
OF

9-%=7 PT S W & S E QRS

PROPERTY

NAME OF OWHNER

DATE

12-30-69
12-28-71
1-29-77
12-20-77

10-4-91

MELLINGER JANICE K
MELLINGER, JANICE K 1/2 INT ET AL 1/10 INT EA
SAMUELSON, ANN M ET AL 1/5 INT EA
SAMUELSON, ANN M 1/5 INT ET AL CERT ' NG C.F. 9 TRS
SAME ' C.F.35.80(9)
MELLINGER FARM CORPORATION NO C.F.



